
WORLD HISTORY WEEKLY AGENDA 
Mrs. Hartig 

 
 

Monday, April 7 Tuesday, April 8 Wednesday, April 9 Thursday, April 10  Friday, April 11 

Agenda: 
➔​ Interactive Timeline: 

WWII & the 
Holocaust 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Interactive 

Timeline 
➔​ Binder due Wed. 

Agenda: 
➔​ Holocaust Survivor 

Stories 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Survivor 

Stories 
➔​ Binder due Wed. 

Agenda: 
➔​ Holocaust Content 

Check 
➔​ Turn in Binder 
➔​ Other Victims 

One-Pager 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ One-Pager due Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​  
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ One-Pager due Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​  
 
 
To Do: 
➔​  

 
 

Monday, March 31 Tuesday, April 1 Wednesday, April 2 Thursday, April 3  Friday, April 4 

Agenda: 
➔​ Schindler’s List 

viewing + discussion 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete video 

questions + reflection 

Agenda: 
➔​ Schindler’s List 

viewing + discussion 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete video 

questions + reflection 

Agenda: 
➔​ Schindler’s List 

viewing + discussion 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete video 

questions + reflection 

Agenda: 
➔​ Schindler’s List 

viewing + discussion 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete video 

questions + reflection 

Agenda: 
➔​ Schindler’s List 

viewing + discussion 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete video 

questions + reflection 

 

Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25 Wednesday, March 26 Thursday, March 27  Friday, March 28 

 

SPRING BREAK 

 



Monday, March 17 Tuesday, March 18 Wednesday, March 19 Thursday, March 20  Friday, March 21 

Agenda: 
➔​ Organize binder and 

prepare for test 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete review 

worksheets 
➔​ WWII Study Guide 

Agenda: 
➔​ Organize binder and 

prepare for test 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete review 

worksheets 
➔​ WWII Study Guide 

Agenda: 
➔​ WWII Binder Due 
➔​ WWII Assessment 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ Holocaust 

Interactive Timeline 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete timeline 

worksheet 

Agenda: 
➔​ Life in the Nazi 

Ghettos Handout 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete ghettos 

assignment 

 

Monday, March 10 Tuesday, March 11 Wednesday, March 12 Thursday, March 13  Friday, March 14 

Agenda: 
➔​ Manhattan Project - 

You Decide 
Discussion and 
Google Form 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Google 

Form 

 
 

VIRTUAL DAY 
*ACT* 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Start WWII Study 

Guide (test 3/18) 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World Wars: 

Never Surrender 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ WWII Study Guide 

(test 3/18) 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World Wars: 

Never Surrender 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ WWII Study Guide 

(test 3/18) 

Agenda: 
➔​ Axis Advances 

Crossword 
➔​ WWII Begins Review 

worksheet 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete review 

worksheets 
➔​ WWII Study Guide 

 

Monday, March 3 Tuesday, March 4 Wednesday, March 5 Thursday, March 6  Friday, March 7 

Agenda: 
➔​ Allies Fight Back 

Notes 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ 15 Things You Should 

Know about D-Day 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete D-Day 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ D-Day video clips 

and discussion 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete D-Day 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ D-Day Content 

Check 
➔​ Allies Fight to 

Victory reading 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete reading 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Allies Fight to 

Victory Notes 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

 



 

Monday, February 24 Tuesday, February 25 Wednesday, February 26 Thursday, February 27  Friday, February 28 

Agenda: 
➔​ Blitz Acrostic Due 
➔​ Last Chance for 

Peace: Background 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Japan/U.S. 

Annotations due Tues 

Agenda: 
➔​ Last Chance for 

Peace: Negotiations 
➔​ L.C.4.P. Debrief ?s 
➔​ Axis Conquests in 

the Pacific reading 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete reading 

Agenda: 
➔​ Pearl Harbor Notes & 

Quotes 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete class 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Finish Axis Advances 

Notes 
➔​ Complete WWII Map 
➔​ Allies Fight Back 

reading assignment 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete reading 

assignment 

 
 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Monday, February 17 Tuesday, February 18 Wednesday, February 19 Thursday, February 20  Friday, February 21 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Agenda: 
➔​ Axis Advances Notes 

1939-41 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ London Blitz slides + 

note sheet 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Blitz 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Blitz Acrostic 
➔​ Axis Powers 

Advance Notes Cont. 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Acrostic Due Monday 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World Wars: 

Rising Threat 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Acrostic Due Monday 

 
 

Monday, February 10 Tuesday, February 11 Wednesday, February 12 Thursday, February 13  Friday, February 14 

Agenda: 
➔​ Axis Aggression 

Timeline 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Timeline due Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Axis Aggression 

Content Check 
➔​ Axis Powers 

Advance reading 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete packet 

Agenda: 
➔​ Darkest Hour + 

questions 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Timeline due Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Darkest Hour + 

Questions 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Timeline due Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Timeline Due 
➔​ Darkest Hour + 

questions 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​  

 



 

Monday, February 3 Tuesday, February 4 Wednesday, February 5 Thursday, February 6  Friday, February 7 

Agenda: 
➔​ Axis Aggression Map 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure map is 

completed correctly 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World Wars: 

Rising Threat + wkst 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ Finish video 
➔​ Appeasement Doc A 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ Appeasement Doc B 
➔​ Document Evidence 

wkst - or - Docs C-E 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete assigned 

work in class 

Agenda: 
➔​ Start Axis 

Aggression Timeline 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Timeline Due: 

 
 

Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28 Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30  Friday, January 31 

Agenda:  
➔​ SOF Reading 

assessment 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World Wars: Trial 

By Fire 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World Wars:  

Trial By Fire 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete wkst if 

needed 

Agenda: 
➔​ Aggression, 

Appeasement, and 
War reading pkt 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete reading 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Axis Aggression 

Notes 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​  

 
 

Monday, January 20 Tuesday, January 21 Wednesday, January 22 Thursday, January 23  Friday, January 24 

Agenda: 
➔​ Study Guide 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Study for Exam 

Agenda: 
➔​ Study Guide 
➔​ Review Game 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Study for Exam 

 
 

EXAMS 
HOURS 1, 2, 3 

 
 

EXAMS 
HOURS 4, 5, 6 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 



Monday, January 13 Tuesday, January 14 Wednesday, January 15 Thursday, January 16  Friday, January 17 

Agenda: 
➔​ Weimar Republic: 

Economic 
Challenges 

➔​ Introduction to 
Weimar Republic 
(review wkst) 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete review 

wkst 

Agenda: 
➔​ Germany - Hitler 

notes and video clips 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Hitler notes 

and video clips 

Agenda: 
➔​ Rise of Dictators 

Crossword 
➔​ Rise of Dictators 

Timeline 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete timeline 

and crossword 

Agenda: 
➔​ Totalitarianism 

Content Check 
➔​ Start Study Guide 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Work on Study Guide 

- Review for Final 
Exam 

Agenda: 
➔​ Work on Study 

Guide 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Work on Study Guide 

- Review for Final 
Exam 

 
 

Monday, January 6 Tuesday, January 7 Wednesday, January 8 Thursday, January 9 Friday, January 10 

Agenda: 
➔​ Introduction to 

Totalitarianism 
➔​ Stalin notes 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Stalin notes 

Agenda: 
➔​ Stalin video clips 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Stalin video 

clips 

Agenda: 
➔​ Italy - Mussolini 

notes and video clips 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Mussolini 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Tojo - Japan notes 

and video clips 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Tojo 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Weimar Republic: 

Political Challenges 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

 
 

Monday, December 30 Tuesday, December 31 Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2 Friday, January 3 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

Agenda: 
➔​ Russian Revolution 

review + content 
check 

➔​ Europe After WWI 
reading 

 

Agenda: 
➔​ Europe After WWI 

map 
➔​ Introduction to 

Totalitarianism 
 
 



 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Europe 

after WWI reading 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete 

totalitarianism wkst 

 
 

Winter Break - December 21 - January 1 

MERRY CHRISTMAS & HAPPY NEW YEAR!! 
See you in January! 

 

Monday, December 16 Tuesday, December 17 Wednesday, December 18 Thursday, December 19 Friday, December 20 

Agenda: 
➔​ Treaty of Versailles 

Fact Checker 
➔​ Causes of WWI 

Review Crossword 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete crossword 
➔​ Start study guide 
➔​ STUDY!!! 
➔​ Unit Assessment + 

Binder Check 
tomorrow 

Agenda: 
➔​ WWI Study Guide 
 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ STUDY!!! 
➔​ Unit Assessment + 

Binder Check 
tomorrow 

Agenda: 
➔​ WWI Binder Due 
➔​ WWI Assessment 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​  

Agenda: 
➔​ Russian Revolution 

reading packet 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Russian 

Revolution packet 

Agenda: 
➔​ Russian Revolution 

Timeline + Summary 
Chart 

 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure class 

assignments are 
complete 

 

Monday, December 9 Tuesday, December 10 Wednesday, December 11 Thursday, December 12 Friday, December 13 

Agenda: 
➔​ WWI Review video 
➔​ Start Total War 

reading assignment 
 
 

 
 

CAREER FAIR 
 
 

Virtual Learning 

Agenda: 
➔​ WWI Propaganda 
 
 
 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ The U.S. Joins WWI 
 
 
 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ The Great War Ends 
 
 
 
To Do: 



To Do: 
➔​ Complete Total War 

reading 

Assignment: 
Complete Total War 

reading 

To Do: 
➔​ Complete the 

analysis of 3 
Propaganda posters 

To Do: 
➔​ Make sure binder 

work is complete for 
binder check next 
week 

➔​ Complete reading 
assignment 

➔​ Make sure binder 
work is complete for 
binder check next 
week 

 

Monday, December 2 Tuesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 4 Thursday, December 5 Friday, December 6 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Turn in Trench 

Warfare assignment 
➔​ Weapons & New 

Technologies guided 
notes & crossword 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete weapons 

notes & crossword 

Agenda: 
➔​ Letter from the 

Trenches Planning 
Day 
 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Planning 

Sheet 

Agenda: 
➔​ Turn in Planning 

Sheet 
➔​ Letter Writing Day 

 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Work on letter 

Agenda: 
➔​ Letter Writing Day 
 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Letter Due 

Wednesday, Dec. 11 

 
 

Monday, November 25 Tuesday, November 26 Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 28 Friday, November 29 

Agenda: 
➔​ Trench Warfare 

Digital Assignment 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Trench Warfare 

Digital Assignment 
due Tues. Dec. 3 

Agenda: 
➔​ Trench Warfare 

Digital Assignment 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Trench Warfare 

Digital Assignment 
due Tues. Dec. 3 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 

NO SCHOOL 
 

HAPPY 
THANKSGIVING! 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 

Monday, November 18 Tuesday, November 19 Wednesday, November 20 Thursday, November 21 Friday, November 22 



Agenda: 
➔​ Major Battles of 

WWI Chart & Map 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete chart & 

map 

Agenda: 
➔​ All Quiet on the 

Western Front 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure binder is 

organized and work 
is completed 

Agenda: 
➔​ All Quiet on the 

Western Front 
 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure binder is 

organized and work 
is completed 

Agenda: 
➔​ All Quiet on the 

Western Front 
 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure movie 

note sheet (front) is 
complete 

Agenda: 
➔​ All Quiet on the 

Western Front 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure movie 

reflection questions 
are complete 

 
 

Monday, November 11 Tuesday, November 12 Wednesday, November 13 Thursday, November 14 Friday, November 15 

Agenda: 
➔​ Prelude to War: The 

Shot  
➔​ Police Report 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Police Report Due 

Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ July Crisis Notes 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Police Report Due 

Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Complete July Crisis 

Notes 
➔​ Content Check 
➔​ SOF Skills Check 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Police Report Due 

Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Battles of World War 

I reading packet 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete reading 

assignment 
➔​ Police Report Due 

tomorrow 

Agenda: 
➔​ Police Report Due 
➔​ They Shall Not Grow 

Old 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

 
 

Monday, November 4 Tuesday, November 5 Wednesday, November 6 Thursday, November 7 Friday, November 8 

Agenda: 
➔​ WWI group 

simulation 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

Agenda: 
➔​ Hr 1: Causes of WWI 

Crossword + Balkan 
Troubles video 
questions 

➔​ Hr 3 &4: WWI group 
simulation 

 

Agenda: 
➔​ Complete 

Simulation 
➔​ Simulation Analysis 

Questions (Hr 3) 
 
 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Simulation Analysis 

Questions (Hr 1&4) 
➔​ Prelude to War video 

questions 
➔​ Start Crime Scene 

Investigation notes 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Crime Scene 

Investigation - work 
on notes 

 
 
 
 



To Do: 
➔​ Hour 1 - complete 

class assignments 

To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

To Do: 
➔​ Crime Scene 

Investigation due 
Monday 

To Do: 
➔​ Crime Scene 

Investigation due 
Monday 

 
 

Monday, October 28 Tuesday, October 29 Wednesday, October 30 Thursday, October 31 Friday, November 1 

Agenda: 
➔​ Congress of Vienna 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete Congress 

of Vienna reading + 
graphic organizer 
and vocab practice 

Agenda: 
➔​ Crisis Threatens the 

Balance of Power 
worksheet 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete class 

assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ MAIN Causes of 

WWI packet - 
Militarism + Alliances 

 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

Agenda: 
➔​ Start WWI map 
➔​ MAIN Causes Packet 

- Alliances + 
Imperialism 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete MAIN 

Causes Packet 

Agenda: 
➔​ Begin WWI group 

simulation 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure MAIN 

Causes is complete 

 
 

Monday, October 21 Tuesday, October 22 Wednesday, October 23 Thursday, October 24 Friday, October 25 

Agenda: 
➔​ European 

Imperialism 
Timeline 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Timeline Due 

Wednesday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Japanese 

Imperialism 
Edpuzzle 

➔​ Japanese 
Imperialism reading 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete 

assignments from 
class 

Agenda: 
➔​ American 

Imperialism 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete American 

Imperialism 
assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Finalize Binder 

organization 
➔​ Work on Unit Study 

Guide 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ STUDY!!! 

Agenda: 
➔​ Turn in binder - all 

corrections due 
➔​ Imperialism Unit 

Assessment 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​  

 
 

Monday, October 14 Tuesday, October 15 Wednesday, October 16 Thursday, October 17 Friday, October 18 



 
 
 

NO SCHOOL!! 

Agenda: 
➔​ Discussion 

Questions: India 
➔​ Imperialism Content 

Check 
➔​ Imperialism in 

Southeast Asia 
packet 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete packet 

on Southeast Asian 
Imperialism 

Agenda: 
➔​ Mid-unit Binder 

Check 
➔​ Colonization of 

China packet 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete the China 

reading 
assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Discussion 

Questions: China 
➔​ Conflicts in China 

Chart 
➔​ Mankind: Opium 

War video 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure class 

assignments are 
complete 

Agenda: 
➔​ European 

Imperialism 
Timeline 

 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Timeline Due next 

Wednesday 

 
 

Monday, October 7 Tuesday, October 8 Wednesday, October 9 Thursday, October 10 Friday, October 11 

Agenda: 
➔​ Guns, Germs and 

Steel documentary 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 

Agenda: 
➔​ Driving Force of 

Imperialism 
Document Analysis 

 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete your 

analysis of at least 3 
documents 

Agenda: 
➔​ Discussion 

Questions: Africa 
➔​ Start Imperialism in 

the Middle East 
reading 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete 

Imperialism in the 
Middle East packet 

Agenda: 
➔​ Discussion 

Questions: Middle 
East 

➔​ Start Imperialism in 
India reading 

 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete 

imperialism in India 
packet 

Agenda: 
➔​  
 
To Do: 
➔​  

 
 

Monday, September 30 Tuesday, October 1 Wednesday, October 2 Thursday, October 3 Friday, October 4 

Agenda: 
➔​ Impact of 

Industrialization & 
the Rise of 

Agenda: 
➔​ Discuss Motives 

notes 
➔​ Mankind: Rubber & 

Agenda: 
➔​ Imperialists Divide 

Africa reading 
assignment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Imperialism in Africa 

Image Analysis 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Complete image 

analysis 
➔​ Resistance in Africa 



Imperialism video 
➔​ Start Motives Notes 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete motives 

notes 

the Congo 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete the 

motives chart if not 
already done 

 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete reading 

assignment 

 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete the first 5 

images 

worksheet and 
discussion 

 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

 
 

Monday, September 23 Tuesday, September 24 Wednesday, September 25 Thursday, September 26 Friday, September 27 

Agenda: 
➔​ Social Impacts of the 

Industrial Revolution 
reading packet 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure social 

impacts packet is 
complete 

➔​ Unit assessment on 
Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Life in the Victorian 

Slums 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete 

classwork 
➔​ Unit assessment on 

Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Impacts of 

Urbanization Graffiti 
Document Analysis 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete graphic 

organizer 
➔​ Unit assessment on 

Friday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Organize binders 
➔​ Complete study 

guide 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Complete study 

guide + use to 
review for 
assessment 

Agenda: 
➔​ Turn in binder 
➔​ Unit assessment 
 
 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

 
 

Monday, September 16 Tuesday, September 17 Wednesday, September 18 Thursday, September 19 Friday, September 20 

Agenda: 
➔​ Complete Graphic 

Organizer as a class 
➔​ Read/complete 

Innovations of the 
Industrial Revolution 
independently  

 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Industrial Revolution 

Content Check 
➔​ SOF Check 
➔​ Read/complete 

Background 
Reading worksheet 

 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Urbanization Activity 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

Agenda: 
➔​ Urbanization Activity 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ None 🙂 

Agenda: 
➔​ Urbanization Activity 
➔​ Synthesis Questions 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​  



To Do: 
➔​ Complete the 

Innovations packet 
for Tuesday 

To Do: 
➔​ Complete 

Background 
Reading worksheet 

 
 

Monday, September 9 Tuesday, September 10 Wednesday, September 11 Thursday, September 12 Friday, September 13 

Agenda: 
➔​ Remembering 9/11 

Notes, Timeline & 
Written Response 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ 9/11 worksheet due 

Wednesday 
➔​ 70% proficiency 

due on Google 
Classroom on 
Wednesday 

Agenda: 
➔​ The World in 1750s 

handout + questions 
➔​ Mankind: Story of Us 
 
 
To Do: 
➔​ 9/11 worksheet due 

Wednesday 
➔​ 70% proficiency 

due on Google 
Classroom on 
Wednesday 

Agenda: 
➔​ Finish Mankind 
➔​ Work on completing 

9/11 work, study for 
country quiz 

 
To Do: 
➔​ 9/11 worksheet due  
➔​ 70% proficiency for 

country quiz due on 
Google Classroom 

Agenda: 
➔​ Beginnings in 

Britain Document 
Analysis 

 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Study for Country 

Quiz 

Agenda: 
➔​ Country Quiz 
➔​ Continue 

Beginnings in 
Britain docs 

 
To Do: 
➔​  

 
 

Monday, September 2 Tuesday, September 3 Wednesday, September 4 Thursday, September 5 Friday, September 6 

NO SCHOOL 
 

 

Agenda: 
➔​ Teacher Introduction 
➔​ Student Information 

Sheet 
➔​ Warrior Cutout 
 
To Do: 

Nothing 🙂 
 

Agenda: 
➔​ Syllabus 
➔​ Syllabus Scavenger 

Hunt 
 
To Do: 
➔​ Make sure you have 

a 1.5” binder, colored 
pencils & 
highlighters by 
Monday!! 

 
 
 

PRE-ACT  
TESTING DAY 

Agenda: 
➔​ Literacy Baseline 

Assessment 
➔​ Country Quiz 

Explanation + 
Practice Time 

 
To Do: 
➔​ 70% Proficiency for 

Country Quiz due 
Wednesday 9/11 



➔​ Country Quiz on 
Friday 9/13 

 


